number of cases

150

100

50

11

HISTOLOGICAL_TYPE

ey B [ 1]

44

165

1 10 2 9
DEL PEAK 45(22Q13.32) MUTATED

63

156

4 9 2 1 2 14
DEL PEAK 45(22Q13.32) WILD-TYPE

Fisher's exact test P = 0.15

I LUNG ACINAR ADENOCARCINOMA
LUNG ADENOCARCINOMA MIXED SUBTYPE
LUNG ADENOCARCINOMA- NOT OTHERWISE SPECIFIED (NOS)
I LUNG BRONCHIOLOALVEOLAR CARCINOMA MUCINOUS
LUNG BRONCHIOLOALVEOLAR CARCINOMA NONMUCINOUS
B LUNG CLEAR CELL ADENOCARCINOMA
LUNG MICROPAPILLARY ADENOCARCINOMA
LUNG MUCINOUS ADENOCARCINOMA
LUNG PAPILLARY ADENOCARCINOMA
Il LUNG SIGNET RING ADENOCARCINOMA
I LUNG SOLID PATTERN PREDOMINANT ADENOCARCINOMA
MUCINOUS (COLLOID) CARCINOMA



